asberamerica.com
PROFES SIONAL LINE
SPECIFICATIONS ARE SUBJECT TO CHANGE WITHOUT PRIOR NOTICE. | SPECIFICATIONS VALID ONLY FOR CONTINENTAL USA & CANADA.
ONNERA US, INC.
13105 NW 47th Avenue, Opa Locka FL 33054
ENE
RGY
EF F IC I E N
T
WARRANTY
3
PARTS & LABOR
YEAR
WARRANTY
5
COMPRESSOR
YEAR
Reach-in Freezers
SOLID DOORS FREEZERS
GLASS DOORS FREEZERS
MODEL DOORS SHELVES
CAPACITY
VOLTS - FREQUENCY
POWER
AMP
EXTERIOR DIMENSIONS (in) SHIPPING
ft³ HP Width Depth Height Lbs ft³
SOLID DOORS FREEZERS
ARF-17 1 3 17.0 115V. - 60 Hz. 1/2 5.0 27-1/2 26-3/4 77-1/8 271 45.9
ARF-23-H 1 3 23.0 115V. - 60 Hz. 1/2 5.0 27-1/2 31-1/8 84-3/4 293 56.5
ARF-37-H 2 6 37.0 115V. - 60 Hz. 1 8.3 43-1/2 32-1/4 84 437 74.2
ARF-49-H 2 6 49.0 115V. - 60 Hz. 1 8.3 55-3/8 31-1/8 84-3/4 459 105.9
ARF-72-H 3 9 72.0 115V. - 60 Hz. 2 x 1/2 9.5 82-5/8 32-1/4 84-3/4 664 134.2
GLASS DOORS FREEZERS
ARF-37-2G-H 2 6 37.0 115V. - 60 Hz. 1 8.3 43-1/2 32-1/4 84 437 74.2
REFRIGER ATION |
The Asber ARF H / ARF series reach-in refrigerators are engineered to be
the cornerstone of any commercial kitchen, offering unparalleled durability,
hygiene, and efficiency. These units feature a robust stainless-steel exterior